
6oz steak burger, tomato, gem, special sauce, cheddar,

gherkin and skinny fries

LKC Steak Burger

LKC Chicken Burger

Pulled Pork Burger

Veggie or Vegan Lentil Burger

WINTER

WARMERS

MENU

Southern fried chicken burger with slaw, jalapenos,

gherkins, harissa mayonnaise, gem and skinny fries

Pulled pork burger with Asian slaw and skinny fries

Cheddar or vegan cheese with fried onion and harissa sauce

Beef and Ale Pie
Served with chips

Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken with bacon, BBQ sauce and melted cheese served

with green salad and garlic bread

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50


